
 

Class #19: 2023-2024 

 

                   
Katie Wells    Hope Weninger   Amy Tellez  
Commercial State Bank   Keep NC Beautiful   Ambassador Health Systems 
617 Central Avenue   209 S 8th St    1800 14th Ave 
Nebraska City, NE 68410   Nebraska City, NE 68410   Nebraska City, NE 68410 
402-873-6727    402-209-0789    402-876-6650  
katie.wells@nebraskacitybank.com               keepnebraskacitybeautiful@gmail.com          atellez@ambhealthsys.com 

 
 

                               
Sarah Bando    Rachael Oelke                            Sarah Wiltse 
Nebraska City Housing Authority             CHI St. Mary’s                Otoe County Attorney Office 
200 N 3rd St                 1301 Grundman Blvd                1021 Central Ave #202 
Nebraska City, NE 68410   Nebraska City, NE 68410   Nebraska City, NE 68410 
402-873-5451    402-873-3321                 402-873-9044 
office@nebraskacityhousing.org               rachael.oelke@commonspirit.org               swiltse@otoecountyne.gov 

 
 
 
     

  
  

 
 
 

 



 

                                      
Molly Hermann                                      Elizabeth Anderson 

  NPPD                                                   Nebraska City Utilities 
72676 648A Ave                            100 Central Ave 
Brownville, NE 68321              Nebraska City, NE 68410 
402-825-3811                                          402-713-0860 
mlherma@nppd.com                            landerson@ncunebcity.com 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
   

 

 


